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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Brennan Benkert        M3034          1/1       17:35        0:43       33:10        0:30       19:03  1:10:58.86
2     Clinton Petty          M5054          1/2       20:51        0:47       32:12        0:50       22:09  1:16:46.58
3     Jessica Wehner         F3034          1/3       22:29        0:42       35:16        1:28       21:30  1:21:23.10
4     Brent Reeves           M5054          2/2       25:14        1:35       35:50        1:18       28:34  1:32:29.48
5     Christina Dalton       F3539          1/1       22:57        0:32       41:48        0:49       26:30  1:32:33.34
6     Roger Mendell          M5559          1/2       23:22        2:09       41:56        0:54       24:46  1:33:04.63
7     Jessica Bull           F3034          2/3       25:35        0:53       41:50        0:44       26:50  1:35:49.75
8     Jose Jacobo            M4549          1/3       25:09        1:01       42:40        0:34       28:27  1:37:48.36
9     Levi Stone             M2529          1/2       24:54        2:31       43:11        1:49       25:40  1:38:04.33
10    Kimberly Gagnon        F2529          1/1       26:02        1:27       45:30        1:02       26:28  1:40:25.18
11    Joseph Gagnon          M5559          2/2       26:01        1:32       45:27        1:37       25:52  1:40:26.77
12    Sean Benton            M4549          2/3       24:29        2:29       39:31        3:10       31:39  1:41:15.91
13    Marla Milligan         F4549          1/1       26:55        1:13       42:25        0:56       30:34  1:41:59.68
14    Mark Myers             M4549          3/3       28:02        2:00       45:32        1:34       29:16  1:46:22.89
15    Christine Cornelius    F5054          1/1       30:42        2:03       45:11        1:46       33:15  1:52:54.15
16    Sam Mitchell           M19UN          1/1       25:39        0:47       50:21        0:30       35:58  1:53:11.88
17    Timmothy Sherrill      M2529          2/2       27:34        1:24       53:14        1:38       31:59  1:55:46.74
18    Jonathan Heredia       M4044          1/1       27:38        1:42       51:52        0:44       34:23  1:56:15.88
19    Karen Simone           F4044          1/1       32:29        1:03       47:10        0:54       36:40  1:58:12.97
20    Julia Witt             F5559          1/2       30:40        1:49       47:29        1:42       37:36  1:59:13.06
21    Susie Patterson        F5559          2/2       34:22        1:36       41:36        1:55       41:09  2:00:35.19
22    Blair Johnson          F3034          3/3       29:16        0:55       59:51        0:40       35:01  2:05:39.74

Generated February 15, 2026 at 10:46 PM 1/1


